

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).10119/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 11/03/2010 in CRLA No. 160/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

MAMATA CHAKRABORTY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence and office report)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navneet Kumar, for
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(Deepak Joshi)
Sr. P. A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master