

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1209 OF 2012

MAMATA CHAKRABORTY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence,bail)

Date: 04/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nartika S. Walia,Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both seeks time for filing additional documents. Granted.
List the matter on 16.7.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|